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ADMINISTRATION

City of Spanish Fork Municipal Elections

Campaign Finance Statement

Report of Contributions and

Expenditures
{(Utah Code Section 10-3-208)

Type of Report
All Primary Election Candidates- no later than 7 days before the date of
the Municipal Primary Election. DUE August 5, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.
Candidates Eliminated in Primary- no later than 30 days after the date of

the Municipal Primary Election. DUE September 11, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.

_____ Candidates not Eliminated in Primary- 28 days prior to General Election.
DUE October 7, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.

Candidates not Eliminated in Primary- no later than 7 days before the
Municipal General Election. DUE October 28, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.

All General Election Candidates- no later than 30 days after the Municipal
General Election. DUE December 4, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.

30 days after Disqualification- Varies: contact your Municipal Clerk/Recorder for

Report Verification

Shane Marshall

Print Name of
Candidate

affirm that this Report of Contributions and Expenditures is true, accurate and correct to
the best of my knowledge,

DgLe12/0ﬂ 20 25

Signature 4
108 East 1420 South .
Address Spanish Fork, UT 84660
Email smmpe@me.com b ameifliimber 801-380-7 87
To Flle this Form
Email or deliverto: For Office Use Only
Spanish Fork City Recorder
40 South Main Street room 130 &’ DateReceived {2 —4§ — 2025
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 ol )
tsilver@spanishfork.cev @ Time Received 5'-05!”5
For More Information -
Contact the Recorder's Office 4
(801) 8044530 @ Received by lz}; Sd\!ﬂf
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Schedule A
ized C TR —

Name of Donor

Amount of

Contribution
Exceeding $50.00

None

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGCE

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Attach additional pages if needed




Schedule B
zed i

Name of Recipient

Amount of
Expenditure
Exceeding $50.00

INone

SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PAGCE

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Attach additional pages if needed




Schedule C

-Ki an th n ar ' ion iv

$ Amount of
Name of Donor (must be provided) Contribution Contribution

None

TOTAL iN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS %

Attach additional pages if needed



Summary Page

{Complete this page after filling out Schedules A B & C)

Total thru
July 31

Total
Remaining
September

11

Total thru
Ochober 2

Total thru
October 23

Total
Remaining
December 4

Campaign
Total

Balance at
Beginning of
Reporting Period:

$0

$ 3,400

$3,400

$3,700

$ 914.70

$914.70

+ | CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED (not in-kin

d contributions)

TOTAL
CONTRIBUTIONS
{Schedule A)

$6000

$

$300

$1000

$0

$7300

= | EXPENDITURES MADE

TOTAL
EXPENDITURES
{Schedule B)

$2600

$0

$3785.30

$0

$6,385.3

= | SUMMARY

BALANCE
CONTRIBUTIONS
MINUS EXPENSES|

$3,400

$3,700

$914.70

$914.70

$914.70

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

TOTAL IN-KIND
CONTRIBUTIONS
{Schedule C)

$

Report the totalamount of all campaign contributions and expenditures if you received $500 or less
in campaign contributions and spent $500 or less on your campaign.

Total Campaign Contributions $500 or less:

$300

Total Campaign Expenditures $500 or less: $0

in the event a candidate has no contributions or expenditures during a reporting period. a
financial statement which states there were no contributions received or expenditures
made, Must still be filed.






