



TIME 3:05 PM TARA SILVER, SPANISH FORK CITY RECORDER

City of Spanish Fork Municipal Elections Campaign Finance Statement Report of Contributions and Expenditures

(Utah Code Section 10-3-208)

<u> (Otan Code Section</u>	<u>511 10-3-200 j</u>		
Type of Re	eport		
All Primary Election Candidates- no late	er than 7 days before the date of		
the Municipal Primary Election. DUE Aug	gust 5, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.		
Candidates Eliminated in Primary- no la	ater than 30 days after the date of		
the Municipal Primary Election. DUE Sep	otember 11, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.		
DUE October 7, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.	28 days prior to General Election.		
Candidates not Eliminated in Primary-	no later than 7 days before the		
Municipal General Election. DUE Octobe	r 28, 2025 by 5:00 p.m.		
X All General Election Candidates- no late	er than 30 days after the Municipal		
General Election, DUE December 4, 2025	5 by 5:00 p.m.		
30 days after Disqualification- Varies: co	ontact your Municipal Clerk/Recorder for		
Print Na			
Shane Marshall	3 0		
Candio	date		
officer that this Danaut of Contributions and Even			
affirm that this Report of Contributions and Exp the best of my knowledge.	benditures is true, accurate and correct to		
	12/0 / 20 25		
Signature	Date		
108	Spanish Fork, UT 84660		
Email_smmpe@me.com	Phone Number801-380-7_87		
To File this Form			
Email or deliver to:	For Office Use Only		
Spanish Fork City Recorder 40 South Main Street room 130 Date Received 12 -1 - 2			
Spanish Fork, UT 84660	Date Received 12-6-2025		
tsilver@spanishfork.gov For More Information	Time Received		
Contact the Recorder's Office	T. Share		
(801) 804-4530	Received by 13/2 31/VU		

Schedule A

Itemized Contributions Received

Name of Donor	Amount of Contribution Exceeding \$50.00
None	
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS F	PAGE
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECE	IVED

Schedule B

Itemized Expenditures

Name of Recipient	Amount of Expenditure Exceeding \$50.00
None	
SUBTOTAL FOR THIS PACE	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	

Schedule C

In-Kind and Other Nonmonetary Contributions Received

Name of Donor (must be provided)	Contribution	\$ Amount of Contribution
None	Contribution	Contribution
		,
	\$	

Summary Page

(Complete this page after filling out Schedules A B & C)

	Total thru July 31	Total Remaining September	Total thru October 2	Total thru October 23	Total Remaining December 4	Campaign Total
Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:	\$ 0	\$ 3,400	\$3,400	\$3,700	\$ 914.70	\$914.70
+ CONTRIBUTIO	NS RECEIV	ED (not in-ki	nd contributi	ons)		
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule A)	\$6000	\$	\$300	\$1000	\$0	\$7300
- EXPENDITURE	S MADE					
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Schedule B)	\$2600	\$	\$0	\$3785.30	\$0	\$6,385.3
SUMMARY BALANCE CONTRIBUTIONS MINUS EXPENSES	\$3,400	\$	\$3,700	\$914.70	\$914.70	\$914.70
N-KIND CONTRIB	UTIONS					
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule C)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$

Report the total amount of all campaign contributions and expenditures if you received \$500 or less in campaign contributions and spent \$500 or less on your campaign.

Total Campaign Contributions \$500 or less:	\$300
Total Campaign Expenditures \$500 or less:	\$0

In the event a candidate has no contributions or expenditures during a reporting period, a financial statement which states there were no contributions received or expenditures made, <u>must still be filed</u>.